2024 Advertising Sponsorship MORTON GROVE **Levels & Benefits**





PLATINUM \$5000+

- ☑ Broadcast your sponsorship By You each night on the Music Stage. Details will be provided.
- ☑ Listed in the Event Program
- ☑ Listed on the Morton Grove Days and Park District Facebook & Website through 2nd Quarter 2025
- ☑ Sponsorship displayed prominently on the Festival Grounds
- ✓ Included in all Morton Grove Days advertising
- Placement of your promotional materials at a prominent location
- ☑ 6 FREE Wristbands per night for Entertainment Pavilion
- ✓ VIP seating at Fireworks
- ☑ Featured in Park District Seasonal Brochure through 2nd Quarter 2025
- ✓ Listed on Sponsorship Banner located at prominent location on the Grounds
- Prominent visibility in Targeted one time mailing to all Morton Grove Addresses
- ☑ "I Sponsored Morton Grove Days" poster for sponsor business to display
- NEW Complimentary booth for the Morton Grove Days Market July 6
- ✓ NEW Your 4' x 6' banner, which you provide, will be displayed on the Grounds

GOLD S2500+

- ☑ Broadcast your sponsorship By You each night on the Music Stage. Details will be provided.
- ☑ Listed in the Event Program
- ☑ Listed on the Morton Grove Days and Park District Facebook & Website through 2nd Quarter 2025
- ☑ Sponsorship displayed prominently on the Festival Grounds
- ✓ Included in all Morton Grove Days advertising
- ✓ Placement of your promotional materials at a prominent location
- ✓ VIP seating at Fireworks
- ☑ Listed on Sponsorship Banner located at prominent location on the Grounds
- ☑ Featured visibility in Targeted one time mailing to all Morton Grove Addresses
- "I **Sponsored Morton Grove Days**" poster for sponsor business to display
- NEW Complimentary booth for the Morton Grove Days Market July 6
- NEW Your 4' x 5' banner, which you provide, will be displayed on the Grounds

SILVER \$1000+

- ☑ Listed in the Event Program
- ☑ Sponsorship displayed prominently on the Festival Grounds
- ✓ Included in all Morton Grove Days advertising
- ☑ Placement of your promotional materials at a prominent location
- ☑ Listed on Sponsorship Banner located at prominent location on the Grounds
- ✓ Featured visibility in Targeted one time mailing to all Morton Grove Addresses
- ☑ "I Sponsored Morton Grove Days" poster for sponsor business to display
- ☑ NEW Complimentary booth for the Morton Grove Days Market July 6
- ✓ NEW Your 3' x 5' banner, which you provide, will be displayed on the Grounds

BRONZE \$500+

- ☑ Listed in the Event Program
- ☑ Listed on Sponsorship Banner located at prominent location on the Grounds
- ☑ Listed in Targeted one time mailing to all Morton Grove Addresses
- ☑ "I Sponsored Morton Grove Days" poster for sponsor business to display
- ✓ NEW Your 3' x 5' banner, which you provide, will be displayed on the Grounds

PATRON SPONSOR \$25+

Listed on Patron Banner located on the Grounds

NEW - "I Sponsored Morton Grove Days" yard sign

BANNER PARTICIPANT \$200+

Your 3' x 5' banner, which you provide, will be displayed on the Grounds

The Morton Grove Days Commission is a 501(c)(3)charitable organization eligible to receive tax deductible contributions

Your Support to the Community!"

"Demonstrate **Morton Grove**

SPECIAL! 4 Spots ONLY!

FIREWORKS SPONSOR

Special Fireworks

Banner Promotion

+ GOLD benefits

6101 Capulina Avenue Morton Grove, IL 60053 mortongrovedays.org info@mortongrovedays.org





2024 Advertising Sponsorship Participation Form

Primary Conta	act Name:					
Business Org	anization Name): 				
Address:		City, State, Zip:				
Telephone Number:			E-mail:			
Payment Opti	ions: 🗆 Check	(payable to Mo	rton Grove Days	Commission) OI	VISA	MasterCard
Name on Acc	ount:					
Account #:			Exp. Date:		CVV:	
Authorized Signature:					Date:	
□ Platinum	Tier (check one ☐ Fireworks (\$3000+)	☐ Gold				
•	rs and above re y 6 included wi			•		-
☐ Morton G	rove Day Mark	et Booth Onl	y \$60			
Donation Amo	ount \$					

Send form with donation to: Morton Grove Days Commission, 6101 Capulina Avenue, Morton Grove, IL 60053

Please Note:

For Banner Sponsors - Banners can be dropped off at Village Hall by 06/26/2024 (Wednesday). After July 4th, your Banners can be picked up at Village Hall by 07/8/2024 (Monday).

For Retail Stores - Complimentary Store Signs can be picked up at Village Hall.





MARKET_{*}

Morton Grove Days is a celebration of country and community spirit featuring live music, a carnival, a parade, fireworks, a beer garden, and food.

NEW this year, "Morton Grove Days Market" has been added to the lineup.

Morton Grove Days Market will take place on Saturday, July 6, from

10 am - 4 pm at Harrer Park, bringing talented artists, packaged handcrafted sauces, gourmet goods, makers, and businesses to the Morton Grove community.

There, attendees will discover insightful info and great gifts for summer holidays and celebrations. There's something for everyone.

Morton Grove Days
Platinum, Gold, and Silver Sponsors
are invited to be a part of the
Morton Grove Days Market on July 6
as a part of their sponsorship.

Sponsors will be provided a 10'x10' space in a prime location a table and two chairs

SPONSORS HAVE THE OPTION OF BRINGING THEIR OWN TENT

If interested please check Morton Grove Days Market box on the 2024 Advertising Sponsorship Participation Form Send completed form to the Morton Grove Days Commission 6101 Capulina Avenue, Morton Grove, Illinois 60053

NOTE: ONLY PACKAGED GOODS CAN BE SOLD AT THE MARKET

MORTON GROVE DAYS 2024 - JULY 3-6

6140 Dempster Street, Morton Grove Harrer Park/Civic Center









